

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 22695/2017

Yashvardhan Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Yashvardhan Singh, petitioner in person
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R.D. Rastogi, ASG with Mr. Devesh Yadav Mr. M.S. Singhvi, AG, through V.C. with Mr. Siddhant Jain & Mr. Darsh Pareek

**HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN**

Order

28/03/2022

List the matter on 31.03.2022.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACTING CJ

JKP/Charu/50

सत्यमेव जयते