

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 22695/2017

Yashvardhan Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Soniya Saini
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Advocate General Mr. R.D. Rastogi, ASG (through V.C.) assisted by Mr. Devesh Yadav, Mr. Rajat Sharma, Mr. Vaibhav Bhasoli and Mr. Chinmay Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

17/01/2025

Learned Advocate General submits that he has filed an additional affidavit in the office.

A request has been made on behalf of counsel for the petitioner to take instructions.

List this case on 11.02.2025, as prayed.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J